
08/21/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 0.27663 12.00 
LOS TIGRES 0.27418 11.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.26979 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 0.26802 
PINOYS 0.26654 8.00 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
NEWBIEZ 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
SGT. PEPPER 

0.00245 
10.00 0.00684 
9.00 0.00861 

0.01009 
7.00 0.01289 

6.00 0.01476 
0.01543 
4.00 0.01661 

0.25933 3.00 0.01730 
0.25757 2.00 0.01906 

0.25034 1.00 0.02629 

0.26374 
0.26187 

0.26120 5.00 
0.26002 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 173 12.00 -
COOPERSTOWNERS 163 11.00 
BURNING QUESTIONS 156 10.00 
NEWBIEZ 149 9.00 24 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 146 8.00 
CARDINAL RULE 143 7.00 
THE REPLACEMENTS 141 6.00 
WISHFUL THINKERS 136 5.00 
KAMIKAZE 132 4.00 41 
LOS TIGRES 123 3.00 50 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 116 2.00 
SGT. PEPPER 88 1.00 85 

10 
17 

27 
30 

32 
37 

57 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
PINOYS 
NEWBIEZ 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
CARDINAL RULE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
LOS TIGRES 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
KAMIKAZE 
SGT. PEPPER 

706 12.00 
674 11.00 32 
623 10.00 83 

616 9.00 
607 7.50 

607 7.50 
601 6.00 

90 
99 

99 
105 

556 5.00 150 
515 4.00 191 

501 3.00 205 
489 2.00 217 

413 1.00 293_ 

08/21/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

149 12.00 
11.00 9 
10.00 32 

9.00 36 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
KAMIKAZE 140 
LOS TIGRES 117 
SGT. PEPPER 113 
NEWBIEZ 112 8.00 
WISHFUL THINKERS 103 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 97 
BURNING QUESTIONS 94 
PINOYS 87 4.00 
CARDINAL RULE 70 3.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 69 1.50 
THE REPLACEMENTS 69 1.50 

37 
7.00 

6.00 
5.00 

62 

46 
52 

55 

79 
80 
80 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

12.00 -
70 11.00 
10.00 6 

9.00 8 
8.00 10 

KAMIKAZE 73 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
SGT. PEPPER 67 
CARDINAL RULE 65 
LOS TIGRES 63 
WISHFUL THINKERS 62 7.00 
BURNING QUESTIONS 59 6.00 
PINOYS 58 5.00 15 
NEWBIEZ 57 4.00 16 
THE REPLACEMENTS 56 3.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 46 2.00 
COOPERSTOWNERS 37 1.00 

11 
14 

17 
27 

36 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

NEWBIEZ 64 12.00 -
COOPERSTOWNERS 61 10.50 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 61 10.50 
KAMIKAZE 53 9.00 11 
BURNING QUESTIONS 50 8.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 38 7.00 
WISHFUL THINKERS 31 6.00 
PINOYS 29 5.00 35 
THE REPLACEMENTS 27 4.00 
CARDINAL RULE 23 3.00 41 
LOS TIGRES 14 1.50 50 
SGT. PEPPER 14 1.50 50^ 

3 
3 

14 
26 

33 

37 

08/21/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

ERA 
Team Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 3.40680 12.00 -
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 3.44051 11.00 0.03371 
COOPERSTOWNERS 3.51987 10.00 0.11307 



WISHFUL THINKERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
NEWBIEZ 
BURNING QUESTIONS 

3.59656 9.00 0.18976 
3.65261 8.00 0.24581 

3.66119 7.00 0.25439 
3.70605 6.00 0.29925 

DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 3.88859 5.00 0.48179 
LOS TIGRES 4.03041 4.00 0.62361 
PINOYS 4.09997 3.00 0.69317 
SGT. PEPPER 4.12559 2.00 0.71879 
THE REPLACEMENTS 4.69493 1.00 1.28813 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
NEWBIEZ 
KAMIKAZE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOS TIGRES 
SGT. PEPPER 
PINOYS 

1.19396 
1.21446 

1.22040 10.00 
1.22645 9.00 

1.25672 
1.26092 
1.26099 

12.00 -
11.00 0.02050 
0.02644 
0.03249 
8.00 0.06276 

7.00 0.06696 
6.00 0.06703 

1.28127 5.00 0.08731 
1.28978 4.00 0.09582 

1.31769 3.00 0.12373 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 1.34045 2.00 0.14649 
THE REPLACEMENTS 1.39908 1.00 0.20512^ 


